
Ie 'e

-

)

AMENDMENT OF SO*, CITATION / MODIFICATION OF CWTRACT
"

|
1 2RES C97-078

2. AMENDMENT /MODIFICAfl0N NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.

Five(5) 7/1/97 RES 94-046 dtd 6/23/97

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I
(if other than item 6)

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormiission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Consnission l

Div. of Contracts & Property Mgmt. Div. of Contract & Property Mgmt. I
M/S T 712 M/S T 712 -

i

Washington, D.C. 20555 Washington, D.C. 20555 |
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

SoMar Incorporated
8421 Wilshire Boulevard 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) |Suite 201

| Beverly Hitts, California 90211
:

10A. M001FICAT10N OF CONTRACT / ORDER No. |
X NRC 04-94-046

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) |

CODE I FACILITY CODE

11. THis ITEM ONLT APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS |

0 The above r=bered soticitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers O is extended, O is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and
date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following methods: (a) By conpleting items 8 and 15, 1

and returning copies of the amenchenti (b By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the l

or (c) By separate letter or te egram which includes a referer'ce to the solicitation and amenchnent i

effer submittec$ OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESICNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THEnLabers. FAILUR
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amenctnent you desire to change
On offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
rsference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

| 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

N/A

i 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY .TO MODIFIC&TIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, .

I IT M001FIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
__

l A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR$UANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGtS SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. greement of parties.

! B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

,

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
M

3 Mutual agreement of the parties M
i

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not. E is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the
issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT / MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract
subject matter where leasible.) f0YSEE CONTINUATION SHEET (S) Q

l

! I

kN!N|$f|||h,||| |h||
r

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the doctsnent referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
charged, remains unchanged and in full f orce and ef f ect.'

; 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF C TRACT! G OFFICER (Type or print)

Marfrac.Mab['fid
H

Cgn tin fg- MyTdn'Hecht/ President
158. TRACTOR OR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. TES ME 16C. DATE SI ED

# BK -/ s

(%ignarfre of persbn authorized to sign) 07/07/97 1SNhaturef on6ntract ing7 0f ficeT) / c7 /

NSNh540-01-152-8070 30-105 / / STAhDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83)
PREVIOUS EDITloN UNUSABLE Peescribed by GSA

" '#R (48 CFR) 53.243
9707150099 970702

1 eon co m
NRC-04-94-046 PDR

,

. - _ . . .-



. - JT

NRC-04-94-046
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance
through October 31, 1997, at no additional cost or obligation to the
Government. The extension unll allow the NRC additional time to review the
final report, and have the contractor present their results of the final
report at the Research Water Reactor Safety meeting in October 1997.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section F.3. Duration of Contract Period, is deleted in its entirety and the '

following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"This contract shall be in effective from August 26, 1994 and will
expire on October 31, 1997."

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of $447,355.89,
remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations from the award date through the date of this
modification are given below:

Total FY 94 Obligations: $225,000.00
Total FY 95 Obligations: $ 43,986.00
Total FY 96 Obligations: $178.369.89

1

Cumulative Obligations! $447:355.89
-

|
This modification does not obligated funds. |

i
I

|

|
|

t

a


